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USAID/OFDA FY 2009 AND ACTIVE FY 2008 HUMANITARIAN PROGRAMS IN IRAQ
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PERCENTAGE OF
TOTAL IDP POPULATION

BY GOVERNORATE

IDP POPULATIONS
BY GOVERNORATE*

GOVERNORATE
Anbar
Babil
Baghdad
Basrah
Dahuk
Dhi Qar
Diwaniyah
Diyala
Erbil
Karbala
Kirkuk
Maysan
Muthanna
Najaf
Ninawa
Salah ad Din
Sulaymaniyah
Wasit
TOTAL
*Estimates do not include the more than 1.2 million
 persons displaced before the February 2006
 bombing of the Al-Askari Mosque in Samarra.
 The total number of IDPs in Iraq as of May 2009 is
 approximately 2.5 million.

^Of this total, 7%, or approximately 20,761
  individuals, returned from outside the country,
  primarily from Syria to Anbar and Baghdad.

2008
55,716
77,197

550,099
35,509

104,824
47,423
25,186

136,891
52,007
70,709
46,623
46,523
18,331
57,716

106,623
45,614
80,935
75,457

1,630,383

RETURNS
27,252
-------

189,126
2,958
-------
-------
-------

52,908
-------
-------
3,762
3,756
-------
-------
9,216
1,146
-------
-------

296,592^

SOURCES:  Gol, September 2008
                 IOM, Feb-May 2009.
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